



City of Moore

301 N. Broadway, Moore, OK 73160 | (405) 793-5000 | www.cityofmoore.com

NOTICE TO PROCEED

DATE: September 17, 2020
TO: All Roads Paving, Inc.
PROJECT: S. Janeway Ave. Street Replacement

The City of Moore has considered the budget submitted by you for the above referenced project.

You are hereby notified the budget has been accepted in the amount of \$418,217.26.

The project will be completed by March 16, 2021.

You are required to return an acknowledged copy of Notice to Proceed to the City of Moore.

Dated this 17th day of September 2020.

By: 
Jerry Ihler, Assistant City Manager

ACCEPTANCE OF NOTICE

Receipt of the foregoing Notice to Proceed is hereby acknowledge by All Roads Paving Inc
this 17th day of Sept, 2020.

By: 

Title: President

S. Janeway Ave. Street Replacement

EXHIBIT G

Pay Item #	Description	Unit	Quantity	Price per Unit	Total for Line item
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LSUM	1.00	9064.00	9064-00
2	Unclassified Excavation	CY	925.00	22.74	21,034-50
3	TYPE A-SALVAGED TOPSOIL	CY	158.00	7.95	1,256-70
4	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	LF	1,700.00	2.16	3,672-00
5	TEMPORARY SILT DIKE	LF	30.00	12.18	365-40
6	SOLID SLAB SODDING	SY	1,134.00	2.88	3,265-92
7	AGGREGATE BASE TYPE 'A'	CY	52.00	30.65	1,593-80
8	SUBGRADE, METHOD B	SY	5,541.00	3.35	18,562-35
9	TACK COAT	GAL	416.00	2.31	960-96
10	SUPERPAVE, TYPE S3 (PG 64-22 OK)	TON	877.00	86.91	76,220-07
11	DOWEL JOINTED P.C.C. PAVEMENT (PLACEMENT)	SY	4,371.00	9.76	42,660-96
12	P.C. CONCRETE FOR PAVEMENT	CY	702.00	182.81	128,332-62
13	COMBINED CURB & GUTTER (6" BARRIER)	LF	2,692.00	10.75	28,939-00
14	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (H.E.S.)	SY	222.00	94.16	20,903-52
15	RECESSED CURB INLET (RCI 0698)	EA.	2.00	6541.89	13,083-78
16	24" R.C.PIPE CLASS III	LF	16.00	77.15	1,234-40
17	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	4,372.00	3.67	16,045-24
18	REMOVAL OF CURB AND GUTTER	LF	2,692.00	1.31	3,526-52
19	REMOVAL OF DRAINAGE INLETS	EA.	2.00	93.50	187-00
20	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	222.00	8.96	1,989-12
21	MOBILIZATION	LSUM	1.00	10,230.00	10,230-00
22	CONSTRUCTION STAKING, LEVEL II	LSUM	1.00	3,000.00	3,000-00
23	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	LSUM	1.00	12,000.00	12,000-00
	Total Bid				418,127-26